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Cesare Arosio - 2023

DATA SHEET
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Dimensions in mm. MC Meroni & Colzani reserved the right to make change is reserved. This informations are based on the last price list. 

DESCRIZIONE

Il tavolo Nimis presenta due gambe in legno lineari, alleg-
gerite otticamente da un rivestimento righettato vertica-
le. Il top in marmo, invece, presenta una divisione sulla 
lunghezza. Un gioco di dettagli e linee molto raffinato e 
dinamico.

DESCRIPTION

The Nimis table has two straight wooden legs, visually li-
ghtened by a vertically striped coating, while the marble 
top features a lengthwise division. A highly refined and 
dynamic play of detail and lines.
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DESCRIZIONE TECNICA

Tipologia
Tavolo

Gambe
Pannelli di noce canaletto o frassino fresato su supporto
in legno listellare

Top
Marmo

Dimensioni
cm 270x110x75h

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

Typology
Table

Legs
Milled canaletto walnut or ash panel on blockboard
wood support panel

Top
Marble

Dimensions
cm 270x110x75h
in    106”2/7x43”1/3x29”1/2



2/2

NIMIS
Cesare Arosio - 2023

DATA SHEET
V.1 2024Dimensioni in mm. MC Meroni & Colzani si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche ai modelli senza preavviso. Le informazioni sono basate sull’ultimo aggiornamento del listino.

Dimensions in mm. MC Meroni & Colzani reserved the right to make change is reserved. This informations are based on the last price list. 

2700 [8'-10 1/4"]

75
0 

[2
'-5

 1
/2

"]

11
00

 [3
'-7

 1
/4

"]

2700 [8'-10 1/4"] 1100 [3'-7 1/4"]

All rights reserved 2024 © Meroni & Colzani

LEGS - WOOD | FINITURA GAMBE - LEGNO

Printed colors are to be considered as indicative | I colori stampati sono da considerarsi indicativi 

CANALETTO WALNUT CANALETTO WALNUT WILD ASH

matt gold matt 

OPTICAL WHITE ash CARAMEL ash

MUD ash DARK BROWN ash

YELLOW ash

TOBACCO ash

GREEN ashRED ash TEAL ash

ANTHRACITE ash BLACK ash

GREIGE ash

LIGHT GREY ash

WHITE ash PEARL ash

DARK BLUE ash
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TOP FINISHES - MARBLE | FINITURA  TOP - MARMO

SILVER ROOTS DOVER WHITE

cat. 1 cat. 1 
matt | glossy matt | glossy

CALACATTA

EMPERADOR DARK

SAHARA NOIR

CARRARA STARDUST NERO MARQUINA

cat. 1 

cat. 2 cat. 2 cat. 2 cat. 2

cat. 1 
matt | glossy

matt | glossy matt | glossy matt | glossy matt | glossy

matt | glossy


